

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7759-7760/2014

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7761/2014

Date : 11/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Manish Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. NO.7759-7760/2014

The ld. Counsel for the appellant to file spare copies
within two weeks.

C.A.NO. 7761/2014

Service report is awaited.

List again on 16.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar