

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 7759-7760/2014

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7761/2014

Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Manish Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A.NO.7759-60/2014

Service is incomplete in respect of respondent nos. 1 and 2 in C.A.No.7760/2014.

As per office report, one more set of spare copies is required. The Id. Counsel for the appellant to furnish the same within one week.

List again on 12.2.2015.

C.A.NO.7761/2014

Service is complete. Since the other connected matter is not made ready, this matter will be listed alongwith the connected matter before the Hon'ble Court, as and when the other matter is ready.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar