

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

C i v i l A p p e a l N o ( s ) . 7 7 5 9 - 7 7 6 0 / 2 0 1 4

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Manish Khandelwal, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.  
M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, Adv.  
Mr Sumanth Nookala, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant has to file spare copies. Be filed within two weeks.

Certificate of service from the respective High Court with respect to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in C.A.No.7760/2014 is still awaited. Fresh reminder be issued for the same.

List again on 23.3.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar