

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7759-7760/2014

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7761/2014

Date : 09/05/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Sondhi, Adv.
Ms. Mumtaj Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Tyagi, Adv.
for M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner seeking adjournment for filing Rejoinder Affidavit,
list on 02.08.2016.

Signature Not Verified

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Renu Diwan)

Sr. P.A.

Court Master

Digitally signed by
JAYANT KUMAR ARORA
Date: 2016.05.13
16:54:09 IST
Reason: