

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 7759-7760/2014

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR FOR FDR RENEWAL ORDERS )

Date : 03-12-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Mumtaz Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR  
Mr P Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr Prashant Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr P Srinivas Reddy, Adv.  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Five FDRs be renewed for a further period of six months  
from the due date of their maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar