

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7759-7760/2014

GULF OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TELANGANA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 151284/2021 - APPLICATION FOR TAKING ON RECORD

IA No. 149635/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 149633/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 85885/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 5/2016 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES

IA No. 7/2016 - RECALL OF ORDER OF BAILABLE WARRANT)

WITH

C.A. No. 7761/2014 (XII-A)

Date : 24-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dheeraj Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR  
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. P. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.  
for M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
appellant seeking adjournment due to personal difficulty.

List on 12.04.2022.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER